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Asphalt365, Inc. 11/12/2024 Mimi V. Freeman 407-344-1194 Kissimmee mimi@asphalt365.com Paving, painting, pressure cleaning  

Ellis Hot Power Wash LLC 11/12/2024 Kasey Ellis 407-770-4872 Saint Cloud
ellishotpowerwash@gmail.com

Exterior hot water pressure 
washing and soft wash services

Florida Decorating Centers 6/11/2022 Ransom B. Raynor 407- 892-7997 St. Cloud bruce@floridadecorating.net Construction management services

Gabilan Lawn care & 
Landscaping, LLC 6/30/2022 Veronica Seda-Gonzalez 407- 414-5290 Kissimmee vgonzalez55@live.com Mowing & landscaping

JC Greenscapes 12/27/2023 Cindy Doyle 407- 498-1030 Saint Cloud jcgreenscapes@aol.com Mowing and Landscape Services

Kissimmee Valley Feed & 
Ranch Supply, Inc. 11/18/2021 Stan L Touchstone 407-957-4100 Saint Cloud kissimmeevalleyfeed@yahoo.com

Animal Food and Supplies, Farm 
equipment

Omega Marketing Group, Inc. 
dba Uniform Wizard

5/3/2024 Vilmarie Montanez 407-847-8888 Kissimmee vilmarie@uniformwizard.com Custom Uniform Apparel

Qwalifize LLC 4/27/2024 Lizbeth Walker 407-519-9746 Kissimmee Lizbeth.Walker@qwalifize.com Professional Staffing Services

RMBC Intl Business 
Consulting, LLC 5/15/2022 Roberta M. Reed 407-201-8975 Kissimmee RMReed@RMBCintl.com Consulting and Auditing

Rombouts Group dba 
Cherokee Landscaping & 

Lawn Maintenance 2/28/2022 Janine Rombouts 321-805-4560 St Cloud cherokeelandscaping@hotmail.com Mowing & Landscaping

Southern Hydraulics 12/20/2023 Shawn Faust 407-933-8502 Kissimmee southernhydraulics@live.com
Hydraulic supplies sales and 

services

Strut Mechanical, Inc 6/30/2022 Mark Donahue 407-818-3961 St Cloud markwstrutmechanical.com Construction

Taylor Environmental 
Consulting LLC 12/16/2023 Lee Cameron Taylor 407- 864-1115 Harmony lee.taylor@taylorenv.com

Environmental consulting, 
assessments & related services 
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Trace Enterprise, LLC dba 
Reach 12/20/2023 Kelly A. Trace 407-908-8238 St Cloud kelly@itsjustreach.com Marketing

Triangle Construction, Inc 5/4/2023 Salvador Giron 407-846-8274 Kissimmee info@tcifm.com General Contractor
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